BROGBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL
Clerk: Mrs Lyn Lyman Tel: 01908 584159

The next meeting of the Brogborough Parish Council is being held on
Wednesday 2™ March 2022 in The Village Hall and will start at 7.30pm

2606.

2607.

2608.

26009.

2610.

2611.

2612.

2613.

2614.

AGENDA

To Receive Apologies
To Accept Minutes of previous meeting
To discuss Matters Arising

Open Forum: Residents will have the chance to raise anything relevant to
Parish Council business but they will not be able to discuss the subject
more than once. A maximum of 2 minutes per subject will be allowed.

To Receive CB CllIrs Reports

To consider Correspondence / Planning
To accept Finance

Defibrillator

To confirm Date of next Meeting: Wednesday XX April 2022.

Residents may attend Parish Council meetings but any subjects
they would like to be considered must be put on the Agenda.



