BROGBOROUGH PARISH COUNCIL

Clerk: Mrs Lyn Lyman Tel: 01908 584159

The next meeting of the Brogborough Parish Council is being held on Wednesday 2nd March 2022 in The Village Hall and will start at 7.30pm

AGENDA

2606.	To Receive Apologies
2607.	To Accept Minutes of previous meeting
2608.	To discuss Matters Arising
2609.	Open Forum: Residents will have the chance to raise anything relevant to Parish Council business but they will not be able to discuss the subject more than once. A maximum of 2 minutes per subject will be allowed.
2610.	To Receive CB Cllrs Reports
2611.	To consider Correspondence / Planning
2612.	To accept Finance
2613.	Defibrillator
2614.	To confirm Date of next Meeting: Wednesday XX April 2022.

Residents may attend Parish Council meetings but any subjects they would like to be considered must be put on the Agenda.